Division 3 Results - 2019/2020 Season

For the benefit of all teams & players viewing this website
please ensure that your scoresheets are submitted in accordance with

Rule 22a in the league handbook

Week commencing Monday 2nd Sept 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Royal Bristols 340 v 341 Samson Rams 1 Away Win
Troubleshooters 321 v 327 StBonsFTBS 6 Away Win
Fire Brigade 382 v 370 BACSub Assembly 12 Home Win
Parkway Taverners 369 v 382 Montreal Maintenance 13 Away Win
Filton Mixed 300 v 322 Yabadaboos 22 Away Win
LED Sports 374 v 371 Ardagh Allsorts 3 Home Win
OPEN DATE v Trymside

Southmead Sports 308 v 320 King Sports 12 Away Win



Week commencing Monday 9th Sept 2019

Home Team

LED Sports

Ardagh Allsorts
Yabadaboos

Montreal Maintenance
BAC Sub Assembly

St Bons FTBS

Samson Rams

*Re-arranged match

Week commencing Monday 16th Sept 2019

Score

Home Team

Royal Bristols
Troubleshooters
Fire Brigade
Parkway Taverners
Filton Mixed

OPEN DATE

St Bons FTBS

Score

371
408
388
401
384
356
395

345
335
381
359

327
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358
369
373
402
418
303
380

315
308
365
382

318

Score Away Team

King Sports

Filton Mixed
Parkway Taverners
Fire Brigade
Troubleshooters
Royal Bristols
Southmead Sports

Score Away Team

BAC Sub Assembly
Montreal Maintenance
Yabadaboos

Ardagh Allsorts

OPEN DATE
Southmead Sports
Samson Rams

13
39
15
1
34
53
15

Diff

30
27
16
23

Diff Result

Home Win*
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win

Result

Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win

Home Win



Week commencing Monday 23rd Sept 2019

Home Team
Southmead Sports
King Sports

OPEN DATE

Ardagh Allsorts
Yabadaboos

Montreal Maintenance
BAC Sub Assembly
Samson Rams

Week commencing Monday 30th Sept 2019

Home Team

Royal Bristols
Troubleshooters
Fire Brigade
Parkway Taverners
Filton Mixed

LED Sports

BAC Sub Assembly
St Bons FTBS

Score

329
299

408
392
379
394

Score

325
344

375
299

393
319
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278
279

405
396
380
378

324
382

360
325

411
331

Score Away Team

LED Sports

Filton Mixed
Parkway Taverners
Fire Brigade
Troubleshooters
Royal Bristols

St Bons FTBS

OPEN DATE

Score Away Team

Yabadaboos

Ardagh Allsorts

OPEN DATE

King Sports
Southmead Sports
OPEN DATE

Samson Rams
Montreal Maintenance

51
20

16

1
41

15
26

18
12

Diff Result

Home Win
Home Win

Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win

Diff Result

Home Win
Away Win

Home Win
Away Win

Away Win
Away Win



Week commencing Monday 7th Oct 2019 - CUP WEEK

All Cup results will appear under the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 14th Oct 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
OPEN DATE v Filton Mixed

Southmead Sports 294 v 301 Parkway Taverners 7 Away Win
King Sports 289 v 313 Fire Brigade 24 Away Win
OPEN DATE v Troubleshooters

Ardagh Allsorts 382 v 388 RoyalBristols 6 Away Win
Yabadaboos 374 v 366 StBonsFTBS 8 Home Win
Montreal Maintenance 377 v 400 BAC Sub Assembly 23  Away Win
Samson Rams 391 v 382 LED Sports 9 Home Win



Week commencing Monday 21st Oct 2019

Home Team

Royal Bristols
Troubleshooters

Fire Brigade

Parkway Taverners
Filton Mixed

Montreal Maintenance
BAC Sub Assembly

St Bons FTBS

Score

351
385

300
382
421
349

Score Away Team
OPEN DATE
370 King Sports

OPEN DATE
305 LED Sports
383 Samson Rams
403 Yabadaboos
358 Ardagh Allsorts
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Week commencing Monday 28th Oct 2019

Home Team

LED Sports

OPEN DATE
Southmead Sports
King Sports

OPEN DATE
Ardagh Allsorts
Yabadaboos
Samson Rams

Score

398

303
264

386
375
399

< « €« <« € < < <

343

300
294

411
360
352

Score Away Team

Parkway Taverners
Fire Brigade
Troubleshooters

Royal Bristols

St Bons FTBS

BAC Sub Assembly
Montreal Maintenance
Filton Mixed

374 Southmead Sports

55

30

25
15
47

Diff Result

Home Win

Home Win
Away Win

Away Win
Home Win
Home Win

19
11

18

Diff Result

Away Win
Home Win

Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win



Week commencing Monday 4th Nov 2019

Home Team

Royal Bristols
Troubleshooters

Fire Brigade

Parkway Taverners
Yabadaboos

Montreal Maintenance
BAC Sub Assembly

St Bons FTBS

Score

348

362
399
419
395

357
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| | Score Away Team

342 Southmead Sports
OPEN DATE

367 LED Sports

358 Filton Mixed

446 Samson Rams

406 Ardagh Allsorts
OPEN DATE

327 King Sports

Week commencing Monday 11th Nov 2019

MI Score Away Team

Filton Mixed

LED Sports

OPEN DATE
Southmead Sports
King Sports

OPEN DATE
Ardagh Allsorts
Samson Rams

379

301
305

395
373
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335
375

315
285

404
366

Fire Brigade
Troubleshooters

Royal Bristols

St Bons FTBS

BAC Sub Assembly
Montreal Maintenance
Yabadaboos

Parkway Taverners

Diff Result

6

41
27
11

30

Diff

5
4

Home Win

Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win

Home Win

Result
Away Win
Home Win

Away Win
Home Win

Away Win
Home Win



Week commencing Monday 18th Nov 2019 - Cup week 2nd Round

Week commencing Monday 25th Nov 2019

All Cup results will appear in the Cups & Competitions tab
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Royal Bristols
Troubleshooters

Fire Brigade

Ardagh Allsorts
Yabadaboos

Montreal Maintenance
BAC Sub Assembly

St Bons FTBS

355
370
421

389
421
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358
323
402
370

394
428

LED Sports

Filton Mixed
Parkway Taverners
Samson Rams
OPEN DATE

King Sports
Southmead Sports
OPEN DATE

Diff Result
9 Away Win
32 Home Win
32 Away Win
51 Home Win
5 Away Win
7 Away Win



Week commencing Monday 2nd Dec 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Parkway Taverners 411 v 354 Troubleshooters 57 Home Win
Filton Mixed 315 v 305 Royal Bristols 10 Home Win
LED Sports 407 v 356 StBonsFTBS 51 Home Win
OPEN DATE v BAC Sub Assembly

Southmead Sports 335 v 317 Montreal Maintenance 18 Home Win
King Sports 273 v 274 Yabadaboos 1 Away Win
OPEN DATE v Ardagh Allsorts

Samson Rams 379 v 387 Fire Brigade 8 Away Win

Week commencing Monday 9th Dec 2019

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Royal Bristols 342 v 350 Parkway Taverners 8 Away Win
Troubleshooters 369 v 377 Fire Brigade 8 Away Win
OPEN DATE v Samson Rams

Ardagh Allsorts 393 v 389 King Sports 4 Home Win
Yabadaboos 38 v 391 Southmead Sports 7 Away Win
Montreal Maintenance v OPEN DATE

BAC Sub Assembly 395 v 442 LED Sports 47 Away Win
St Bons FTBS 304 v 306 Filton Mixed 2 Away Win



Week commencing Monday 16th Dec 2019

Home Team Score . Score Away Team Diff Result

Fire Brigade 384 Royal Bristols Home Win
Parkway Taverners 395 v 395 StBonsFTBS Drawn
Filton Mixed 344 v 321 BACSub Assembly 23 Home Win
LED Sports 388 v 372 Montreal Maintenance 16 Home Win
OPEN DATE v Yabadaboos

Southmead Sports 317 v 324 Ardagh Allsorts 7 Away Win
King Sports v OPEN DATE

Samson Rams 402 v 338 Troubleshooters 64 Home Win

Week commencing Monday 23" Dec 2019

Chrlstmas Christmas Break - no
games

time!

-




Week commencing Monday 30" Dec - Cup week 3rd Round

All Cup results will appear in the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 6th Jan 2020
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Royal Bristols 323  Troubleshooters 19 Home Win
King Sports 309 v 298 Samson Rams 11 Home Win
OPEN DATE v Southmead Sports

Ardagh Allsorts v OPEN DATE

Yabadaboos 401 v 364  LED Sports 37 Home Win
Montreal Maintenance 408 v 403  Filton Mixed 5 Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly 422 v 412  Parkway Taverners 10 Home Win
St Bons FTBS 317 v 333 Fire Brigade 16 Away Win



Week commencing Monday 13th Jan 2020

Home Alley
Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
King Sports 308 v 301 @ Southmead Sports 7 Home Win
OPEN DATE v OPEN DATE
Ardagh Allsorts 374 v 381  LED Sports 7 Away Win
Yabadaboos 388 v 383  Filton Mixed 5 Home Win
Montreal Maintenance 405 v 395 Parkway Taverners 10 Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly 404 v 436  Fire Brigade 32 Away Win
St Bons FTBS 302 v 329 Troubleshooters 27 Away Win
Samson Rams 370 v 387 Royal Bristols 17 Away Win
Week commencing Monday 20th Jan 2020
Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Royal Bristols 331 v 342 StBonsFTBS 11 Away Win
Troubleshooters 357 v 373 BACSub Assembly 16 Away Win
Fire Brigade 405 v 379 Montreal Maintenance 26 Home Win
Parkway Taverners 387 v 368 Yabadaboos 19 Home Win
Filton Mixed 319 v 333  Ardagh Allsorts 14 Away Win
LED Sports ', OPEN DATE
OPEN DATE v King Sports
Southmead Sports 280 v 314 Samson Rams 24 Away Win



Week commencing Monday 27th Jan 2020

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Southmead Sports v OPEN DATE

King Sports 298 v 317 LED Sports 19 Away Win
OPEN DATE v Filton Mixed

Ardagh Allsorts 392 v 412  Parkway Taverners 20 Away Win
Yabadaboos 415 v 422  Fire Brigade 7 Away Win
Montreal Maintenance 388 v 360 Troubleshooters 28 Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly 383 v 411 RoyalBristols 28 Away Win
Samson Rams 402 v 381 StBonsFTBS 21 Home Win

Week commencing Monday 3rd Feb 2020

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Royal Bristols 306 v 325 Montreal Maintenance 19 Away Win
Troubleshooters 377 v 346 Yabadaboos 31 Home Win
Fire Brigade 374 v 391  Ardagh Allsorts 17 Away Win
Parkway Taverners '} OPEN DATE

Filton Mixed 323 v 294  King Sports 29 Home Win
LED Sports 390 v 361 Southmead Sports 29 Home Win
OPEN DATE v Samson Rams

St Bons FTBS 337 v 324  BAC Sub Assembly 13 Home Win



Week commencing Monday 10th Feb 2020

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
OPEN DATE v LED Sports

Southmead Sports 276 v 295  Filton Mixed 19 Away Win
King Sports 304 v 302 Parkway Taverners 2 Home Win
OPEN DATE v Fire Brigade

Ardagh Allsorts 380 v 406 Troubleshooters 26 Away Win
Yabadaboos 368 v 355  Royal Bristols 13 Home Win
Montreal Maintenance 401 v 398 StBons FTBS 3 Home Win
Samson Rams 383 v 356 BACSub Assembly 27 Home Win

Week commencing Monday 17th Feb 2020

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result
Royal Bristols 372 v 370 Ardagh Allsorts 2 Home Win
Troubleshooters 351 v 387 SamsonRams 36 Re-arranged match - Away Win
Fire Brigade 361 v 373 King Sports 17 Away Win
Parkway Taverners 369 v 380 Southmead Sports 11 Away Win
Filton Mixed v OPEN DATE
LEDSports | |v|  |SamsonRams | (Cancelled |
BAC Sub Assembly 402 v 410 Montreal Maintenance 8 Away Win

St Bons FTBS 291 v 336 Yabadaboos 45 Away Win



Week commencing Monday 24th Feb 2020

Home Team

LED Sports

OPEN DATE
Southmead Sports
King Sports

OPEN DATE
Ardagh Allsorts
Yabadaboos
Samson Rams

Score

406

311
281

383
350
398
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Score

389

312
288

368
392
359

Week commencing Monday 2nd Mar 2020

Home Team

Royal Bristols
Troubleshooters

Fire Brigade

Parkway Taverners
Filton Mixed

Montreal Maintenance
BAC Sub Assembly

St Bons FTBS

Score

315
349

376
305
396
413
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Away Team
Filton Mixed
Parkway Taverners

Fire Brigade

Troubleshooters

Royal Bristols

St Bons FTBS

BAC Sub Assembly
Montreal Maintenance

Score

357
357

386
310
372
423

Away Team

King Sports
Southmead Sports
OPEN DATE

LED Sports
Samson Rams
Yabadabadoos
Ardagh Allsorts
OPEN DATE

Diff Result

17 Home Win

1 Away Win
7 Away Win

15 Home Win
42 Away Win
39 Home Win

Diff Result

42 Away Win
8 Away Win

10 Away Win
5 Away Win
24 Home Win
10 Away Win



Week commencing Monday 9th Mar 2020

Home Team Score Score Away Team Diff Result

Filton Mixed Parkway Taverners Home Win
-ﬂ--

OPEN DATE Troubleshooters
-ﬂ--

King Sports St Bons FTBS 32 Home Win

OPEN DATE v BAC Sub Assembly

Ardagh Allsorts 400 v 378 Montreal Maintenance 22 Home Win

Samson Rams 382 v 374 Yabadabadoos 8 Home Win

Season Suspended



