Division 3 Results - 2019/2020 Season

For the benefit of all teams & players viewing this website

please ensure that your scoresheets are submitted in accordance with

Rule 22a in the league handbook

Week commencing Monday 2nd Sept 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	340	V	341	Samson Rams	1	Away Win
Troubleshooters	321	V	327	St Bons FTBS	6	Away Win
Fire Brigade	382	v	370	BAC Sub Assembly	12	Home Win
Parkway Taverners	369	v	382	Montreal Maintenance	13	Away Win
Filton Mixed	300	v	322	Yabadaboos	22	Away Win
LED Sports	374	v	371	Ardagh Allsorts	3	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Trymside		
Southmead Sports	308	V	320	King Sports	12	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 9th Sept 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
LED Sports	371	V	358	King Sports	13	Home Win*
Ardagh Allsorts	408	V	369	Filton Mixed	39	Home Win
Yabadaboos	388	V	373	Parkway Taverners	15	Home Win
Montreal Maintenance	401	v	402	Fire Brigade	1	Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly	384	v	418	Troubleshooters	34	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	356	V	303	Royal Bristols	53	Home Win
Samson Rams	395	V	380	Southmead Sports	15	Home Win

^{*}Re-arranged match

Week commencing Monday 16th Sept 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	345	v	315	BAC Sub Assembly	30	Home Win
Troubleshooters	335	v	308	Montreal Maintenance	27	Home Win
Fire Brigade	381	v	365	Yabadaboos	16	Home Win
Parkway Taverners	359	v	382	Ardagh Allsorts	23	Away Win
Filton Mixed		v		OPEN DATE		
OPEN DATE		v		Southmead Sports		
St Bons FTBS	327	v	318	Samson Rams	9	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 23rd Sept 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Southmead Sports	329	V	278	LED Sports	51	Home Win
King Sports	299	V	279	Filton Mixed	20	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Parkway Taverners		
Ardagh Allsorts	408	v	405	Fire Brigade	3	Home Win
Yabadaboos	392	v	396	Troubleshooters	4	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	379	v	380	Royal Bristols	1	Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly	394	V	378	St Bons FTBS	16	Home Win
Samson Rams		V		OPEN DATE		

Week commencing Monday 30th Sept 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	325	v	324	Yabadaboos	1	Home Win
Troubleshooters	344	v	382	Ardagh Allsorts	41	Away Win
Fire Brigade		V		OPEN DATE		
Parkway Taverners	375	v	360	King Sports	15	Home Win
Filton Mixed	299	v	325	Southmead Sports	26	Away Win
LED Sports		v		OPEN DATE		
BAC Sub Assembly	393	v	411	Samson Rams	18	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	319	V	331	Montreal Maintenance	12	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 7th Oct 2019 - CUP WEEK

All Cup results will appear under the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 14th Oct 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
OPEN DATE		V		Filton Mixed		
Southmead Sports	294	V	301	Parkway Taverners	7	Away Win
King Sports	289	v	313	Fire Brigade	24	Away Win
OPEN DATE		V		Troubleshooters		
Ardagh Allsorts	382	V	388	Royal Bristols	6	Away Win
Yabadaboos	374	V	366	St Bons FTBS	8	Home Win
Montreal Maintenance	377	V	400	BAC Sub Assembly	23	Away Win
Samson Rams	391	V	382	LED Sports	9	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 21st Oct 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols		v		OPEN DATE		
Troubleshooters	351	v	370	King Sports	19	Away Win
Fire Brigade	385	V	374	Southmead Sports	11	Home Win
Parkway Taverners		v		OPEN DATE		
Filton Mixed	300	v	305	LED Sports	5	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	382	v	383	Samson Rams	1	Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly	421	v	403	Yabadaboos	18	Home Win
St Bons FTBS	349	v	358	Ardagh Allsorts	9	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 28th Oct 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
LED Sports	398	V	343	Parkway Taverners	55	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Fire Brigade		
Southmead Sports	303	V	300	Troubleshooters	3	Home Win
King Sports	264	v	294	Royal Bristols	30	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		St Bons FTBS		
Ardagh Allsorts	386	v	411	BAC Sub Assembly	25	Away Win
Yabadaboos	375	V	360	Montreal Maintenance	15	Home Win
Samson Rams	399	V	352	Filton Mixed	47	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 4th Nov 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	348	V	342	Southmead Sports	6	Home Win
Troubleshooters		v		OPEN DATE		
Fire Brigade	362	v	367	LED Sports	5	Away Win
Parkway Taverners	399	V	358	Filton Mixed	41	Home Win
Yabadaboos	419	v	446	Samson Rams	27	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	395	v	406	Ardagh Allsorts	11	Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly		v		OPEN DATE		
St Bons FTBS	357	V	327	King Sports	30	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 11th Nov 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team		Result
Filton Mixed	330	v	335	Fire Brigade		Away Win
LED Sports	379	v	375	Troubleshooters	4	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Royal Bristols		
Southmead Sports	301	v	315	St Bons FTBS		Away Win
King Sports	305	v	285	BAC Sub Assembly	20	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Montreal Maintenance		
Ardagh Allsorts	395	v	404	Yabadaboos	9	Away Win
Samson Rams	373	v	366	Parkway Taverners	7	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 18th Nov 2019 - Cup week 2nd Round

All Cup results will appear in the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 25th Nov 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	349	V	358	LED Sports	9	Away Win
Troubleshooters	355	V	323	Filton Mixed	32	Home Win
Fire Brigade	370	v	402	Parkway Taverners	32	Away Win
Ardagh Allsorts	421	v	370	Samson Rams	51	Home Win
Yabadaboos		v		OPEN DATE		
Montreal Maintenance	389	v	394	King Sports	5	Away Win
BAC Sub Assembly	421	v	428	Southmead Sports	7	Away Win
St Bons FTBS		v		OPEN DATE		

Week commencing Monday 2nd Dec 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Parkway Taverners	411	V	354	Troubleshooters	57	Home Win
Filton Mixed	315	V	305	Royal Bristols	10	Home Win
LED Sports	407	V	356	St Bons FTBS		Home Win
OPEN DATE		V		BAC Sub Assembly		
Southmead Sports	335	V	317	Montreal Maintenance	18	Home Win
King Sports	273	v	274	Yabadaboos	1	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Ardagh Allsorts		
Samson Rams	379	v	387	Fire Brigade	8	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 9th Dec 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	342	V	350	Parkway Taverners	8	Away Win
Troubleshooters	369	v	377	Fire Brigade	8	Away Win
OPEN DATE		V		Samson Rams		
Ardagh Allsorts	393	V	389	King Sports	4	Home Win
Yabadaboos	384	v	391	Southmead Sports	7	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance		V		OPEN DATE		
BAC Sub Assembly	395	v	442	LED Sports	47	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	304	V	306	Filton Mixed	2	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 16th Dec 2019

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Fire Brigade	384	V	362	Royal Bristols	22	Home Win
Parkway Taverners	395	V	395	St Bons FTBS		Drawn
Filton Mixed	344	V	321	BAC Sub Assembly		Home Win
LED Sports	388	V	372	Montreal Maintenance		Home Win
OPEN DATE		V		Yabadaboos		
Southmead Sports	317	v	324	Ardagh Allsorts	7	Away Win
King Sports		v		OPEN DATE		
Samson Rams	402	V	338	Troubleshooters	64	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 23rd Dec 2019



Christmas Break - no games

Week commencing Monday 30th Dec - Cup week 3rd Round

All Cup results will appear in the Cups & Competitions tab

Week commencing Monday 6th Jan 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	342	V	323	Troubleshooters	19	Home Win
King Sports	309	v	298	Samson Rams	11	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Southmead Sports		
Ardagh Allsorts		v		OPEN DATE		
Yabadaboos	401	v	364	LED Sports	37	Home Win
Montreal Maintenance	408	v	403	Filton Mixed	5	Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly	422	v	412	Parkway Taverners	10	Home Win
St Bons FTBS	317	v	333	Fire Brigade	16	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 13th Jan 2020

Home Alley

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
King Sports	308	V	301	Southmead Sports	7	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		OPEN DATE		
Ardagh Allsorts	374	v	381	LED Sports	7	Away Win
Yabadaboos	388	V	383	Filton Mixed	5	Home Win
Montreal Maintenance	405	v	395	Parkway Taverners	10	Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly	404	v	436	Fire Brigade	32	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	302	v	329	Troubleshooters	27	Away Win
Samson Rams	370	v	387	Royal Bristols	17	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 20th Jan 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	331	v	342	St Bons FTBS	11	Away Win
Troubleshooters	357	v	373	BAC Sub Assembly	16	Away Win
Fire Brigade	405	V	379	Montreal Maintenance	26	Home Win
Parkway Taverners	387	V	368	Yabadaboos	19	Home Win
Filton Mixed	319	v	333	Ardagh Allsorts	14	Away Win
LED Sports		v		OPEN DATE		
OPEN DATE		V		King Sports		
Southmead Sports	280	v	314	Samson Rams	24	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 27th Jan 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Southmead Sports		V		OPEN DATE		
King Sports	298	V	317	LED Sports	19	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Filton Mixed		
Ardagh Allsorts	392	v	412	Parkway Taverners	20	Away Win
Yabadaboos	415	v	422	Fire Brigade	7	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	388	v	360	Troubleshooters	28	Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly	383	v	411	Royal Bristols	28	Away Win
Samson Rams	402	v	381	St Bons FTBS	21	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 3rd Feb 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	306	v	325	Montreal Maintenance	19	Away Win
Troubleshooters	377	v	346	Yabadaboos	31	Home Win
Fire Brigade	374	v	391	Ardagh Allsorts	17	Away Win
Parkway Taverners		v		OPEN DATE		
Filton Mixed	323	v	294	King Sports	29	Home Win
LED Sports	390	v	361	Southmead Sports	29	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Samson Rams		
St Bons FTBS	337	V	324	BAC Sub Assembly	13	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 10th Feb 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
OPEN DATE		v		LED Sports		
Southmead Sports	276	v	295	Filton Mixed	19	Away Win
King Sports	304	V	302	Parkway Taverners	2	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Fire Brigade		
Ardagh Allsorts	380	v	406	Troubleshooters	26	Away Win
Yabadaboos	368	v	355	Royal Bristols	13	Home Win
Montreal Maintenance	401	v	398	St Bons FTBS	3	Home Win
Samson Rams	383	v	356	BAC Sub Assembly	27	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 17th Feb 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	372	V	370	Ardagh Allsorts	2	Home Win
Troubleshooters	351	v	387	Samson Rams		Re-arranged match - Away Win
Fire Brigade	361	v	373	King Sports 17		Away Win
Parkway Taverners	369	v	380	Southmead Sports		Away Win
Filton Mixed		v		OPEN DATE		
LED Sports		v		Samson Rams		Cancelled
BAC Sub Assembly	402	v	410	Montreal Maintenance	Montreal Maintenance 8 Away	
St Bons FTBS	291	v	336	Yabadaboos	45	Away Win

Week commencing Monday 24th Feb 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
LED Sports	406	v	389	Filton Mixed	17	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		Parkway Taverners		
Southmead Sports	311	v	312	Fire Brigade	1	Away Win
King Sports	281	v	288	Troubleshooters	7	Away Win
OPEN DATE		v		Royal Bristols		
Ardagh Allsorts	383	v	368	St Bons FTBS	15	Home Win
Yabadaboos	350	v	392	BAC Sub Assembly	42	Away Win
Samson Rams	398	v	359	Montreal Maintenance	39	Home Win

Week commencing Monday 2nd Mar 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Royal Bristols	315	V	357	King Sports	42	Away Win
Troubleshooters	349	V	357	Southmead Sports	8	Away Win
Fire Brigade		v		OPEN DATE		
Parkway Taverners	376	v	386	LED Sports	10	Away Win
Filton Mixed	305	V	310	Samson Rams	5	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	396	V	372	Yabadabadoos	24	Home Win
BAC Sub Assembly	413	V	423	Ardagh Allsorts	10	Away Win
St Bons FTBS		v		OPEN DATE		

Week commencing Monday 9th Mar 2020

Home Team	Score		Score	Away Team	Diff	Result
Filton Mixed	342	V	335	Parkway Taverners	7	Home Win
LED Sports		v		Fire Brigade		Abandoned
OPEN DATE		v		Troubleshooters		
Southmead Sports		v		Royal Bristols		Awaiting Result
King Sports	307	v	275	St Bons FTBS	32	Home Win
OPEN DATE		v		BAC Sub Assembly		
Ardagh Allsorts	400	v	378	Montreal Maintenance	22	Home Win
Samson Rams	382	v	374	Yabadabadoos	8	Home Win

Season Suspended